
FOOD 
WE 
ADORE

  

    

 
 

  

   

   
 

 

 

 

   
 

 

MENU
EXCLUSIVELY FOR ‘FILMS AT THE FORT’ 2017 

 

HOT FOOD STATION 

GRASS-FED BEEF BURGER                                                                                 
in a brioche bun with melted provolone cheese, Brooklyn Brine Co.pickles, 
lettuce, tomato relish & sauteed onion, served with kettle cooked chips
                                            
HOT DOGS                                                                                              
grilled gourmet pork or beef sausages in brioche buns with caramelised onion,
cheddar cheese, tomato sauce & mustard                               

PIZZA                                                                 
giovanni’s hand-stretched wood fired pizza bases with toppings from our deli:
           
CLASSIC MARGHERITA 
with mozzarella, fresh basil & tomato sugo (V) or

PARMA HAM 
with mozzarella, parmesan, rocket & tomato sugo 

DELI STATION
serving set platters of artisanal cheese, charcuterie, salads and antipasti 

THE PROVIDORE DIP PLATTER
beetroot hummus and butternut & feta dip served 
with fresh croutes and crudites

DOWNTOWN SOUK SALAD
A delicious Middle Eastern inspired salad with aromatic spiced chicken, herby 
couscous, roasted vegetables and a light tzatziki dressing. 
Finished with fresh mint and pomegranate

ULTIMATE TOASTED CHEESE SANDWICH
Mozzarella, British Red Leicester, French Comte and aged parmesan 
with sautéed leeks and our amazing sourdough bread. 
Toasted to perfection - heavenly!

MEZZE PLATTER (V)                                                   

greek salad, tzatziki, kalamata olives, dolmades, pea & feta fritters, 
and warm flat bread

ANTIPASTI PLATTER                                                     
mixed olives & dips, assorted cold cuts and grilled vegetables served with
olive oil croutes

CHEESE PLATTER                                                 

a selection of 3 artisanal cheeses with quince paste, dried muscatel grapes,
mixed fresh breads & crackers

PICNIC HAMPER FOR TWO                                                

a generous picnic hamer for two, which includes a mezze platter, 
a cheese board, rocky road, popcorn and two bottles of The Providore 
sparkling juices

19.5

14.5

19.5

cooked fresh from the event kitchen

12.5

18.5

24.5

24.5

65

12.0

15.0

WWW.THEPROVIDORE.COM   |   HELLO@THEPROVIDORE.COM   |   +65 6221 7056



CAFE
DELI
BAKERY
GROCERY
COOKING 
STUDIO

DESSERT STATION 
PAT & STICK’S ‘WORLD-FAMOUS’ ICE CREAM SANDWICH                                             

• vanilla chocolate • chocolate lace • vanilla lace • double chocolate
•strawberry chocolate chip • caramel pecan • espresso lace
•peppermint chocolate chip • mochaccino • peanut butter 
•apple strudel snickerdoodle
                                             

SNACKS
GOURMET POPCORN                                                  

•Coney Island Classics Caramel popcorn 
•PopPop 35 Gourmet White popcorn • Butter Me Up Movie Theatre popcorn

GUILIANO TARTUFI TRUFFLE CHIPS 
                                
RIDICULOUSLY DELICIOUS PEANUT BUTTER BARS              

choice of original crunch, honey cinnamon or cherry coconut

PRIMAL PANTRY VEGAN PALEO BARS
coconut & macadamia • almond & cashew • hazelnut & cocoa 
• apple & pecan •brazil nut & cherry

THE WHOLE KITCHEN SNACK SELECTION
Spicy tamari nuts
Rock salt rosemary nuts
Pepper pepitas

BEVERAGES
THE PROVIDORE SPARKLING ORGANIC JUICE                                                  

made with 100% organic australian fruit with no added sugar
mango & orange, blood orange, apple & lime, passionfruit & orange or
pink lemonade

THE MELBOURNE SODA COMPANY ORGANIC SODAS
cola • lemonade • lemon lime & bitters • ginger

ICED DRINKS                            

long black • latte • cold-brewed tea 

DAYLESFORD HEPBURN SPRINGS SPARKLING MINERAL WATER
330ml

THE PROVIDORE MINERAL WATER         \                        

              

ADORE

  

    

 
 

  

   

   
 

 

 

 

   
 

 

 WWW.THEPROVIDORE.COM   |   HELLO@THEPROVIDORE.COM   |   +65 6221 7056

MENU

6.9

9.5
8.5

10

5

4.5

6
6

5.5

5.5

5.5

4.5

5.5

2.5


