EXCLUSIVELY FOR 'FILMS AT THE FORT' 2017

HOT FOOD STATION cooked fresh from the event kitchen	
GRASS-FED BEEF BURGER in a brioche bun with melted provolone cheese, Brooklyn Brine Co.pickles, lettuce, tomato relish & sauteed onion, served with kettle cooked chips	19.5
HOT DOGS grilled gourmet pork or beef sausages in brioche buns with caramelised onion, cheddar cheese, tomato sauce & mustard	14.5
PIZZA giovanni's hand-stretched wood fired pizza bases with toppings from our deli:	19.5
CLASSIC MARGHERITA with mozzarella, fresh basil & tomato sugo (V) or	
PARMA HAM with mozzarella, parmesan, rocket & tomato sugo	
DELI STATION serving set platters of artisanal cheese, charcuterie, salads and antipasti	
THE PROVIDORE DIP PLATTER beetroot hummus and butternut & feta dip served with fresh croutes and crudites	12.0
DOWNTOWN SOUK SALAD A delicious Middle Eastern inspired salad with aromatic spiced chicken, herby couscous, roasted vegetables and a light tzatziki dressing. Finished with fresh mint and pomegranate	15.0
ULTIMATE TOASTED CHEESE SANDWICH Mozzarella, British Red Leicester, French Comte and aged parmesan with sautéed leeks and our amazing sourdough bread. Toasted to perfection - heavenly!	12.5
MEZZE PLATTER (V) greek salad, tzatziki, kalamata olives, dolmades, pea & feta fritters, and warm flat bread	18.5
ANTIPASTI PLATTER mixed olives & dips, assorted cold cuts and grilled vegetables served with olive oil croutes	24.5
CHEESE PLATTER a selection of 3 artisanal cheeses with quince paste, dried muscatel grapes, mixed fresh breads & crackers	24.5
PICNIC HAMPER FOR TWO a generous picnic hamer for two, which includes a mezze platter, a cheese board, rocky road, popcorn and two bottles of The Providore	65

DESSERT STATION

PAT & STICK'S 'WORLD-FAMOUS' ICE CREAM SANDWICH • vanilla chocolate • chocolate lace • vanilla lace • double chocolate • strawberry chocolate chip • caramel pecan • espresso lace • peppermint chocolate chip • mochaccino • peanut butter • apple strudel snickerdoodle	6.9
SNACKS	
GOURMET POPCORN •Coney Island Classics Caramel popcorn •PopPop 35 Gourmet White popcorn • Butter Me Up Movie Theatre popcorn	9.5 8.5
GUILIANO TARTUFI TRUFFLE CHIPS	10
RIDICULOUSLY DELICIOUS PEANUT BUTTER BARS choice of original crunch, honey cinnamon or cherry coconut	5
PRIMAL PANTRY VEGAN PALEO BARS coconut & macadamia • almond & cashew • hazelnut & cocoa • apple & pecan • brazil nut & cherry	4.5
THE WHOLE KITCHEN SNACK SELECTION Spicy tamari nuts Rock salt rosemary nuts Pepper pepitas	6 6 5.5
BEVERAGES	
THE PROVIDORE SPARKLING ORGANIC JUICE made with 100% organic australian fruit with no added sugar mango & orange, blood orange, apple & lime, passionfruit & orange or pink lemonade	5.5
THE MELBOURNE SODA COMPANY ORGANIC SODAS cola • lemonade • lemon lime & bitters • ginger	5.5
ICED DRINKS long black • latte • cold-brewed tea	5.5
DAYLESFORD HEPBURN SPRINGS SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 330ml	4.5
THE PROVIDORE MINERAL WATER	2.5